Y% pennsylvania

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

AGGREGATE ADVISORY BOARD
Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Conference Call Information:

Toll Call-in Number: 1-267-332-8737

Conference ID Number: 65500324

Meeting Called to Order
Introduction of Members and Others in Attendance
Acknowledgement of PACA Anti-Trust Statement

Approval of the November 4, 2020
Meeting Minutes

Correspondence

Committee Reports
Regulatory, Legislative and Technical

Manganese Water Quality Standard
(Proposed Rule)

BMP Update

Applications
Regulatory Agenda
Technical Guidance
Other Technical Items

NPDES Permitting Update

e Facilities, Application Trends, Bond Forfeitures
e E-Permitting

e Non-Coal Fund - Revenues and Expenditures
GP-104 Permit

Noncoal Bond Forfeitures Update

District Mining Offices Update

New Business

Public Comment

Adjourn

John Stefanko, Chair

John Stefanko, Chair

Paul Detwiler 111, Chair

Kristen Schlauderaff, DEP

Sharon Hill, DEP

Bruce Carl, DEP

Greg Greenfield, DEP
Sharon Hill, DEP
Eric Oliver, DEP
Dan Sammarco, DEP

John Stefanko, Chair

John Stefanko, Chair






