

AGGREGATE ADVISORY BOARD

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Conference Call Information:

Toll Call-in Number: 1-267-332-8737 Conference ID Number: 65500324

10:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order John Stefanko, Chair				
10:05 a.m.	Introduction of Members and Others in Attendance				
10:10 a.m.	Acknowledgement of PACA Anti-Trust Statement				
10:15 a.m.	Approval of the November 4, 2020 John Stefanko, Chair Meeting Minutes				
10:20 a.m.	Correspondence				
10:25 a.m.	Committee Reports Regulatory, Legislative and Technical Paul Detwiler III, Chair				
10:30 a.m.	Manganese Water Quality Standard (Proposed Rule)	Kristen Schlauderaff, DEP			
10:40 a.m.	 BMP Update Applications Regulatory Agenda Technical Guidance Other Technical Items NPDES Permitting Update Facilities, Application Trends, Bond Forfeitures E-Permitting 	Sharon Hill, DEP Bruce Carl, DEP			
	 Non-Coal Fund - Revenues and Expenditures 	Greg Greenfield, DEP			
11:00 a.m.	GP-104 Permit	Sharon Hill, DEP			
11:15 a.m.	Noncoal Bond Forfeitures Update	Eric Oliver, DEP			
11:35 a.m.	District Mining Offices Update	Dan Sammarco, DEP			
11:45 a.m.	New Business	John Stefanko, Chair			
11:55 a.m.	Public Comment				
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	John Stefanko, Chair			